Taipei Children’ s Amusement Park

Admission Statistics

October 2021

Date Day Number of admissions
Oct. 1 Fri. 716
Oct. 2 Sat. 4, 329
Oct. 3 Sun. 4, 156
Oct. 4 Mon. 0
Oct. b Tue. 636
Oct. 6 Wed. 781
Oct. 7 Thu. 771
Oct. 8 Fri. 1,184
Oct. 9 Sat. 7,471
Oct. 10 Sun. 9, 082
Oct. 11 Mon. 1,723
Oct. 12 Tue. 416
Oct. 13 Wed. 322
Oct. 14 Thu. 946
Oct. 15 Fri. 1, 298
Oct. 16 Sat. 6, 226
Oct. 17 Sun. 4,594
Oct. 18 Mon. 0
Oct. 19 Tue. 1,000
Oct. 20 Wed. 1,230
Oct. 21 Thu. 503
Oct. 22 Fri. 298
Oct. 23 Sat. 1, 758
Oct. 24 Sun. 1,166
Oct. 25 Mon. 0
Oct. 26 Tue. 1,012
Oct. 27 Wed. 1,179
Oct. 28 Thu. 1,187
Oct. 29 Fri. 1,538
Oct. 30 Sat. 6, 053
Oct. 31 Sun. 8, 710

Total

70, 285




